SPINE ELITE

e new Spine alloy frame with 120 mm travel

e RockShox suspension components

e 10-speed Shimano XT group set

Frame
Fork

Rear shock

Rear Derailleur
Front Derailleur

Shifter
Cassette
Crankset

Gear
Handlebar
Stem

Saddle
Seatpost
Brake Calipers
Wheelset

Tires
Colour

The specifications and not the pictures are decisive. Technical changes of the components and errors excepted

SPINE120, alloy

RockShox Recon Silver, 120 mm,
15 mm QR

RockShox Monarch RT HV, 184/44,

custom tune, 120 mm travel
Shimano XT, 10-speed

Shimano FD-M616, 2x10,
high direct mount

Shimano SL-M610, 10-speed
SRAM PG-1020

Shimano FC-Mé615, BSA

front: 38/24, rear 11-36

Concept SL, flat

Concept SL

Concept EX

Concept SL, 31,6 mm, 350 mm
Shimano M396, 180 mm /180 mm

Shimano Deore CL, 142x12 /15 mm

thru axle, Concept EX rim 584-23
Continental X-King 2.2
Magicblack matt

WHEEL SIZE SIZE/CM

FRAMESIZE

ROAD Mou

27,5" S/42
27,5" M/44
27,5" L/48
27,5" XL/52

STACK

[mm]

570
589
607
626

ARTICLE NO.

623 013 056
623 013 057
623013 058
623013 059

426 170
444 170
462 175
480 175

CRANKSET

[length in mm]
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[width in mm]

710
710
710
710

INTAIN ELECTRIC ALLROUND
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HANDLEBAR STEM

SPORT

INTERNAL
CABLE ROUTING

TRIPLE BUTTED
TUBE DESIGN

[length in mm]

70
70
70
70
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